
CUMBRIA SCHOOL TERM DATES 2026/2027 
 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

STARTS ENDS HALF–TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Wednesday 
 

Friday 
Monday 26 October – 
Monday 30 October 

2 September 18 December  

Number of school days in term – 73 

 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2027                                     

STARTS ENDS HALF–TERM HOLIDAY 

 

Tuesday 
 

Thursday 
Monday 15 February – 
Friday 19 February  

5 January 25 March  

Number of school days in term – 53 

 

Number of days in year – 189 
 
The following dates are suggested as dates that could be used for INSET: -     
Tuesday 2 September 2026  
Monday 4 January 2027 
Monday 12 April 2027 
 
*Additional INSET dates may be set at a later date – notice will be given* 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

STARTS ENDS 

Tuesday  
13 April 

Friday 
16 July 

HALF–TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 31 May – 
Monday 4 June 

Early May Bank Holiday 
Number of schools days in term – 63 Monday 3 May 

Good Friday – 26 March 
Easter Monday – 29 March 


